£ Centre =tage DANCE STUDIO
2023-2024 Open Classes

Grades
K-1st Class

Ballet/Tap

Hip hop/Tumble
Hip hop/Tumble
Hip hop/Tumble
Pom technique

Grades
2nd-3rd Class

Ballet 1
Ballet/Tap

Jazz/Musical Theatre

Hip hop/Tumble
Hip hop/Tumble
Hip hop/Tumble
Pom technique

Grades
4th-5th Class

Ballet 2

Ballet 2
Ballroom

Hip hop/Tumble
Hip hop/Tumble
Tap

Grades
6th-8th Class

Ballet (Teen)
Ballroom

Hip hop

Hip hop/Tumble
Hip hop/Tumble
Stretch/Strength
Tap

Turn Technique

Jazz Combos

Contemporary Combos

Day

T
T
W
TH
TH

= == 7 =7 =+

Time

4:30-5:15
4:30-5:15
4:30-5:15
4:30-5:15
3:45-4:15

Time

5:15-6:00
3:45-4:30
4:30-5:15
4:30-5:15
5:15-6:00
4:30-5:15
3:45-4:30

Time

4:30-5:15
6:45-7:30
5:15-6:00
4:30-5:15
4:30-5:15
6:00-6:45

Time

5:15-6:00
5:15-6:00
6:45-7:30
6:00-6:45
6:00-6:45
6:00-6:45
7:30-8:15
6:00-6:45
7:30-8:15
8:15-9:00

Level

Beg
Beg
Beg
Beg
Beg

Level
Level 1
Beg/Int
Beg/Int
Beg/Int
Beg/Int
Beg/Int
Beg/Int

Level

Level 2
Level 2
Beg/Int
Beg/Int
Beg/Int

Int

Level
Teen
Int
Teen
Beg/Int
Beg/Int
Int/Adv
Int
Int/Adv
Adv
Adv



Grades

9%+ Class Day Time Level

Ballet (Teen) TH 5:15-6:00 Teen

Hip hop T 6:45-7:30 Teen

Pom Turns M 7:30-8:15 Int/Adv

Pom Turns w 7:30-8:15 Adv (8™+)

Pom Technique M 8:15-9:00

Pom Technique w 7:30-9:00 Adv (8"™+)

Pom Audition Prep TH 7:30-8:15 In‘E{AdV
(874)

Stretch/Strength/ w 6:00-7:30 Adv

Tumble

Turn Technique w 6:45-7:30 Adv

Jazz Combos W 7:30-8:15 Adv

Contemporary Combos w 8:15-9:00 Adv

Monthly Tuition (based on classes per week)1=$79, 2=$129 3=$159, 4=$199, 5=$229, 6=$259,
7=$289, 8=$319, 9+$350 (unlimited)

7399 E. Tierra Buena Lane Suite 102 Scottsdale, AZ 85260 480-368-8788
dance@centrestagedancestudio.com www.centrestagedancestudio.com
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